
EBM3A

G Matrícula Nome do Aluno Qtd

T1

20222001745  AGATHA IRIAS MURTA

8

20222015983  ALEXANDRE IVANOVITCH MELENTSOV JUNIOR
20222001941  ALICE RAMOS ATAIDE SIMOES
20222001754  ALICIA SOUZA MENDES
20222005824  ALISSA AGUIAR FERNANDES
20222001914  ALLANYS ADRIELLY PIRES ROBERTO
20222015885  AMANDA FRANCA SOARES SANTOS
20222001979  AMANDA SOUZA DE PAULA

T2

20222001923  ANNA BEATRIZ DONIZETE RODRIGUES

8

20222001997  EMANUELLE CAMILE DA SILVA ALVES
20222001763  FRANCIELE CRISTINA DAS DORES
20222001932  GABRIEL HENRIQUE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
20222001772  GUILHERME SILVA DAS NEVES FROES
20222001781  GUSTAVO SALES LIRA
20212018346  ISABELLY CRISTINA MARTINS COELHO
20222001790  JOAO VITOR KNUPP REZENDE

T3

20222016031  JULIANA CAMILA GONCALVES FERREIRA

8

20222002009  LAURYN DE OLVEIRA TANGRINS
20212003906  LIVIA CAMPOS MOREIRA
20222001950  MARCOS AREDES OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
20222001834  MARIA EDUARDA DE JESUS CANDEIA
20222015992  MARIA EDUARDA ROCHA DA PAIXAO
20212004449  MARIA ESTELA DINIZ SILVA
20222017075  SARAH DE BRITO DAMAS

T4

20222017057  LARA DOS ANJOS PATRICIO DE NOVAIS

8

20212016207  MARIA PAULA RODRIGUES PEREIRA
20222001843  REBECA ANDRADE RESENDE FERNANDES
20222001852  RODRIGO DE ASSIS MARTINELLI VIEIRA
20222001870  SAMUEL DA SILVA TIMOTEO QUINTANILHA
20222016004  SOPHIA FONSECA WETTER CAMPOS
20222001899  YARA FLORES PACIFICO AZEVEDO
20212016181  YASMIM VICTORIA NUNES CAETANO

TOTAL DE ALUNOS 32



Duplas

Page 2

T3

20222001950  MARCOS AREDES OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
20222001834  MARIA EDUARDA DE JESUS CANDEIA
20212016207  MARIA PAULA RODRIGUES PEREIRA
20222017075  SARAH DE BRITO DAMAS
20222015992  MARIA EDUARDA ROCHA DA PAIXAO
20212003906  LIVIA CAMPOS MOREIRA
20222002009  LAURYN DE OLVEIRA TANGRINS
20222016031  JULIANA CAMILA GONCALVES FERREIRA

T4

20222017057  LARA DOS ANJOS PATRICIO DE NOVAIS
20222001870  SAMUEL DA SILVA TIMOTEO QUINTANILHA

20212004449  MARIA ESTELA DINIZ SILVA
20222001843  REBECA ANDRADE RESENDE FERNANDES

20222001852  RODRIGO DE ASSIS MARTINELLI VIEIRA
20222016004  SOPHIA FONSECA WETTER CAMPOS
20222001899  YARA FLORES PACIFICO AZEVEDO
20212016181  YASMIM VICTORIA NUNES CAETANO


